Time

8:00
8:08
8:16
8:23
8:30
8:37
8:44
8:51
8:58
9:12
9:05
9:19
9:26
9:33
9:40
9:47
9:54

10:11
10:18
10:25
10:33
10:41
10:49
10:57
11:05
11:13
11:21

2019 Virginia Arabian Horse Show
Dressage ~ Saturday
Judges: Nicky Vogel

Class

500
500
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
506
506
506
506
506

Second Level Test 1 ATR
Second Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
First Level Test 1 ATR
Training Level Test 3 ATR
Training Level Test 3 ATR
Training Level Test 3 ATR
Training Level Test 3 ATR
Training Level Test 3 ATR

BREAK 10:01 - 10:11

506
506
509

Training Level Test 3 ATR
Training Level Test 3 ATR
Training Level Test 2 ATR
OPEN

Training Level Test 2 ATR
Training Level Test 2 ATR
Training Level Test 2 ATR
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

509
509
509
510
510
510

#

172
225
233
169
182
185
198
220
226
234
238
245
181
219
231
234
243

245
286
181

184
187
215
200
210
288

Horse

AH Arabella++

RS Royal Edition
Douceurr

Winds of Angels

DLA Dreams Amastar
Khaoz VTC

MBF Justa Spark
Admirable Commander
Rockafeller

Avvatar

Plantinum X

CNF Magneetos Image
Pep A Elhilal

Magnum Forst H
Champagne Suprnova
Avvatar

CNF Hisanis Alia

CNF Magneetos Image
PA Elcarim
Pep A Elhilal

Shadows Morning Joy +
Czallenger VTC

SE Layla Moniet

Cajun Long Shott +

HG Esquire

SAS High Exxpectation +

Rider

Dana Avery Hall
Carla R Scarmazzi
Brittany Desiderio
Jean H Greene
Chloe Thomas
Kylene Hamblin
Katie White
Alexandra Grumiaux
Carla R Scarmazzi
Brittany Desiderio
Alex Lucas

Sherry Crow

Alicia Herzog
Alexandra Grumiaux
Lauren Trezza
Brittany Desiderio
Rachel Rhodes

Sherry Crow
Sophia Saunders
Alicia Herzog

Grace Leigh Myers
Olivia Gilbert
Hannah Simpson
Dawn Leonard
Michelle Morris
Brooke Fuchs



Time

11:29
11:35
11:41

1:00
1:08
1:16
1:24
1:32
1:40
1:48
1:56
2:04
2:12
2:20
DONE

514
514

513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513

2019 Virginia Arabian Horse Show

Dressage ~ Saturday
Judges: Nicky Vogel

Class

Intro Level Test C - ATR
Intro Level Test C - ATR
OPEN

Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
Training Level Test 1 JTR
OPEN

#

243
201

183
184
186
187
216
227
228
229
230
232

Horse

CNF Hisanis Alia
Koweta Ima Cute Kid

Pastel Moonbeamz
Shadows Morning Joy +
Tserafina++

Czallenger VTC
Shaheed MM

Wild Roses

Dakota Khrome

NU Diamond Rex

Good Knight Thunder
Aragons Eldarion

Rider

Rachel Rhodes
Jacqueline Danes

Audrey Mosby
Grace Leigh Myers
Kylene Hamblin
Olivia Gilbert
Hannah Simpson
Grace Martin
Meghan Ford
Julia Nelson

Aditi Sriramkumar
Tiffany Repetto



